Blutspenden in 26548 bis zum 25.07.2025

Mo
Mi
Sa
Di
Di
Do
Fr

12.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

28.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

14.06.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

24.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

01.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

24.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Norden 26506
Norder Tor / BluMo
BahnhofstralRe 1a

Norden 26506
Conerus Schule
SchulstrafRe 55

Norden 26506
Ostfriesischer Kurier GmbH
Stellmacher StralRe 14

Norden 26506
Ulrichsgymnasium
Norddeicher StralRe 2 - 3

Norden 26506
Freie evangelische Gemeinde
Im Spiet 21

Norden 26506 - Norddeich
Lesesaal
Badestralle 17

Norden 26506 - Leybuchtpolder
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus 'Littje Kark'
Alter Sielweg 60 F



